## 10800023192

Office Use Only



500118734995

03/04/08--01004--023 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

## COVER LETTER ,,

Registration Section

**Division of Corporations** 

TO:

SUBJECT: Wright E	Entertainment & Sports	Productions, LLC	
SOBJECT		d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Erika Wright			
	(1	Name of Person)	
Wright Enter	tainment & Sports Prod	luctions, LLC	
	(	Firm/Company)	
9452 thurloe	place		
		(Address)	
orlando, fl 32	2827		
***************************************	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
erika wright		at ( 407 ) 924 551	6
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Wright Entertainment & Sports Productions, (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(what end with the words Elimited Elabin	ty Company, E.E.C., or EEC. )		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited	d Liability Cor	npany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
9452 thurloe place	9452 thurloe place		
orlando fl 32827	orlando, fl 32827		•
ADTICLE III Desistand Agent Desistand	Office & Desistand Age	tla Cianatuu	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:		
erika wright			
Name	·		
9452 thurloe place			
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	l	
orlando, fl. 32827	FL		
City, State, a			
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	his certificate, I hereby acce o. I further agree to comply rformance of my duties, and	pt the appointn with the provis I am familiar v	nent as ions of all with and
Registered Agent's Signatu  (CONTINUE Page 1 of	U <b>ED)</b>	2008 MAR LA PH 12: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO	FILED

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Me

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mar	nager lanaging Member		
WORW - W	lanaging Member		
mgr		Erika Wright	
		9452 thurloe place	
		orlando, fl 32827	
			···
			···· <u></u> ···
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Lise attachme	nt if necessary)		
	nt if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the	date of filing:	
CLE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b	e date of filing: e specific and cannot be more th	
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b		
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b		
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more the	han five business days
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:		han five business days
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the	han five business days a member. execution
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must b date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltie	a member. execution s of perjury
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltie	a member. execution s of perjury
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated herika wright	er or an authorized representative of ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltie	a member. execution s of perjury
CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated herika wright	er or an authorized representative of ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic herein are true.)	han five business days a member. execution

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)